Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Tripped Power
Dissipation
Amperes
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Ohms
at 23 °C
Amperes
at 23 °C
Seconds
at 23 °C
Watts
at 23 °C
Hold Trip Min. Max. Max. Typ.
MF-LR190 15 100 1.90 3.90 0.039 0.072 0.102 9.5 5.0 1.2
MF-LR260 15 100 2.60 5.80 0.020 0.042 0.083 13.0 5.0 1.3
MF-LR380 15 100 3.80 8.30 0.013 0.026 0.037 19.0 5.0 2.5
MF-LR450 16 100 4.50 8.90 0.011 0.020 0.028 22.5 5.0 1.4
MF-LR550 10 100 5.50 10.50 0.009 0.019 0.022 27.5 5.0 1.4
MF-LR550/20 20 100 5.50 10.50 0.009 0.019 0.022 27.5 5.0 1.4
MF-LR600 10 100 6.00 11.70 0.007 0.014 0.019 30.0 5.0 2.8
MF-LR730 10 100 7.30 14.10 0.006 0.012 0.015 30.0 5.0 3.0
MF-LR730/20 20 100 7.30 14.10 0.006 0.012 0.015 30.0 5.0 3.0
MF-LR900/20 20 100 9.00 16.70 0.006 0.010 0.014 45.0 5.0 3.0
Itrip is approximately two times Ihold.
 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Typical Time to Trip at 23 ˚C
How to Order